

Bt on a/c running Bill Measurement.

Name to work— 1
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work—	Contn ob			Rd.	
From	Rwd MR path				
Sugar chhap to pipara Hari					
Jan tola under RRSMP 2025-26					
N/Agency—	Sri Arbind				
Kumar Singh. A.T—	Kurwa				
Mothiya. West. Champaran,					
Agreement. No—	02 RRSMP/25-26				
Date of start—	10.05.2025				
Date of Comp—	09.05.2026				
1) Site clearing & grubbing. do-do.					
all Comp. job.					
Qty. 2 x 900m x 1.00m					
(2) Box Cutting.					10000 = 0.18 Ha.
Qty. 2 x 900m x 0.375m					
					70.175m = 188.13m
(3) Contn of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
do-do. all Comp. job.					
Qty.					
2 x 900m x 0.90m x 0.250m = 405.00					
(4) Contn of USB ur D					
do-do. all Comp. job.					
2 x 900m x 0.375m x 0.150m = 101.25m					

Continuation

P.T.O.

1st on H/C running Bill
ABSTRACT.

3

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item ① Site clearing & grubbing. TMB, page (1)					
Qty — 0.18 Hae.					
Qty. 73248.75 Hae. = K.					13185 = D
(2) Box cutting. TMB, page (1)					
Qty — 118.13 m ³					
Qty. 181.19 / m ³ = V.					21404 = D
(3) Contin of sub-grade & earthen shoulder. TMB, page (1)					
Qty — 405.00 m ³					
Qty. 251.42 / m ³ = V.					101825 = D
(4) Contin of curb & sidewalk. TMB, page (1)					
Qty — 101.25 m ³					
Qty. 2991.84 / m ³ = V.					302924 = D
(5) P/L & laying. TMB, page (2)					
Qty — 63.06 m ³					
Qty. 5492.48 / m ³ = V.					346356 = D
(6) P/L & laying. TMB, page (2)					
Qty — 426.10 m ³					
Qty. 8071.115 / m ³ = V.					3439102 = D

Continuation

Total p. 422479626

1270

Proj. 422479620

4

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) PIV & Fixing typical type of m m lvy inform sign board.					
— T.M.B. page (2)					
Qty — 02 nos.					
@v. 12623.29/each =					25247.00
Total					4250043.00
Add 18% GST —					765008.20
Add 1% (labour (0.05) 1 M)					42500.20
Add SF —					27949.20
Total					5085562.20
0.02% less —					1017.20
Total					5084483.20

Summary 22108125 S.E. C&P 25/11/15 Material statement					
(i) E/W —	408.10	m ³			
@v. 35.25/	m ³				
(ii) Metal (USB D) —	77.76	m ³			
@v. 913.48/	m ³				
(iii) local sand —	51.84	m ³			
@v. 584.64/	m ³				
(iv) Metal (INPM D) —	64.79	m ³			
@v. 1115.24/	m ³				
(v) Screening material —	15.93	m ³			
@v. 434.45/	m ³				

Continuation

1270